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Stamford (Connecticut, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Hope Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709

0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719

Title

Dining Table-C

Brass Table And Contents-A

Coffee Set Pewter Coffee Pot and More-A
Brass and Boxes-A

Crystal And Glassware-A

Vintage Ceramic Pieces-A

Assortment Of Knickknacks-A

Five Vintage Suitcases-A

wall Art-B

Wood Veneer Server-C

Specialty VCR TV Stand And Electronics-A
Trays And Collectibles-A

TilesAnd Trivets-A

Plates And Glassware-A

Two Lamps-A

Couch And Pillows-C

Two Lamps And Silk Flowers-A

Set Of 3 Nesting Tables-B

Scrapbooks And Note cards Postcards-A
Books-A

Two Tapestry Chairs-B

Two Mirrors Metallic Brass And Gold Tone
Frames-B

Art Books-A

Poetry Books-A

Assorted Books-A

Outerwear-A

Shelf Over Toilet And More-B

Irons And Ironing Board-A
Dehumidifiers And Table And Chairs - B
Better Men's Coats - A

Winter Wear - A

Assorted Tools- A

12

Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 24 7:30pm ET

Lot

0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744

Title

Table And Two Lamps - A
Bedding - A

Shelf System - A

Better Men's Clothes - A
Wardrobe - C

TiesAnd Tie Racks- A

Better Men's Pants - B

Sewing - A

Solid Wood Server - C
Vacuum Cleaners - B

Lamp And Lidded Jar - B
Bedding - B

End Table- B

LadiesLot- A

Men's Clothing - A

Dining Room Wood Chairs - B
Dining Room Wood Chairs - B
KitchenAid Mixer - B

Kitchen - Utensils Pots - A
Kitchen Appliances - B

Small Kitchen Appliances - B
Kitchen Glass And Dishes - A
Kitchen Canister Set - A
LargeRug- C

Wood And Brass Coffee Table- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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