Stamford (Connecticut, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Hope Street

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 7 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 24 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0688	Dining Table -C
0689	Brass Table And Contents-A
0690	Coffee Set Pewter Coffee Pot and More-A
0691	Brass and Boxes-A
0692	Crystal And Glassware-A
0693	Vintage Ceramic Pieces-A
0694	Assortment Of Knickknacks-A
0695	Five Vintage Suitcases-A
0696	Wall Art-B
0697	Wood Veneer Server-C
0698	Specialty VCR TV Stand And Electronics-A
0699	Trays And Collectibles-A
0700	Tiles And Trivets-A
0701	Plates And Glassware-A
0702	Two Lamps-A
0703	Couch And Pillows-C
0704	Two Lamps And Silk Flowers-A
0705	Set Of 3 Nesting Tables-B
0706	Scrapbooks And Note cards Postcards-A
0707	Books-A
0708	Two Tapestry Chairs-B
0709	Two Mirrors Metallic Brass And Gold Tone Frames-B
0710	Art Books-A
0711	Poetry Books-A
0712	Assorted Books-A

0713 Outerwear-A

0714 Shelf Over Toilet And More-B0715 Irons And Ironing Board-A

0717 Better Men's Coats - A

0718 Winter Wear - A0719 Assorted Tools - A

0716 Dehumidifiers And Table And Chairs - B

Lot	Title
0720	Table And Two Lamps - A
0721	-
	Shelf System - A
	Better Men's Clothes - A
0724	Wardrobe - C
0725	Ties And Tie Racks - A
0726	Better Men's Pants - B
0727	Sewing - A
0728	Solid Wood Server - C
0729	Vacuum Cleaners - B
0730	Lamp And Lidded Jar - B
0731	Bedding - B
0732	End Table - B
0733	Ladies Lot - A
0734	Men's Clothing - A
0735	Dining Room Wood Chairs - B
0736	Dining Room Wood Chairs - B
0737	KitchenAid Mixer - B
0738	Kitchen - Utensils Pots - A
0739	Kitchen Appliances - B
0740	Small Kitchen Appliances - B
0741	Kitchen Glass And Dishes - A
0742	Kitchen Canister Set - A
0743	Large Rug - C
0744	Wood And Brass Coffee Table- C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com